
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

Division 671 - Sun. Nine North  Week 8

 1

 80

 80

 2

 62

 142

 3

 60

 202

 4

 70

 272

 5

 76

 348

 6

 71

 419

 7

 60

 479

 8

 81

 560

 9

 560

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 565
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67103  OVnIne HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 62

 62

 2

 59

 121

 3

 70

 191

 4

 70

 261

 5

 60

 321

 6

 59

 380

 7

 68

 448

 8

 78

 526

 9

 526

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 531
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67105  Racks On Racks HL: The Long Way Home

 1

 68

 68

 2

 60

 128

 3

 75

 203

 4

 77

 280

 5

 54

 334

 6

 66

 400

 7

 62

 462

 8

 58

 520

 9

 520

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 525
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67102  BAD WORDS!! HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 62

 62

 2

 62

 124

 3

 60

 184

 4

 65

 249

 5

 54

 303

 6

 60

 363

 7

 74

 437

 8

 72

 509

 9

 509

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 514
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 110

67101  Here's The Thing HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 50

 50

 2

 71

 121

 3

 60

 181

 4

 53

 234

 5

 76

 310

 6

 60

 370

 7

 84

 454

 8

 49

 503

 9

 503

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 508
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67104  Misfits HL: Joanna American Legion Post 5

 1

 68

 68

 2

 68

 136

 3

 55

 191

 4

 60

 251

 5

 73

 324

 6

 70

 394

 7

 51

 445

 8

 52

 497

 9

 497

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 502
Forfeits: 1Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67106  HIZZAH HL: The Long Way Home

 1

 60

 60

 2

 68

 128

 3

 70

 198

 4

 60

 258

 5

 57

 315

 6

 64

 379

 7

 32

 411

 8

 60

 471

 9

 471

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 476
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 76

67108  It Ain't Over HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 6

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

 9

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

67107  Bye HL: No Match This Week
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