

Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

Division 67	1 - S	Sun.	Nin	e N	orth)					Week 8	
67103 OVnIne			HL: Old Village Inn								Total Points = 565	
Weekly Bonus Points: 105			Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	80	62	60	70	76	71	60	81		•		
Running Total:	80	142	202	272	348	419	479	560	560			
67105 Racks On Racks HL: The Long Way Home										Total Points = 531		
Weekly Bonus Points: 105				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 5		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	62	59	70	70	60	59	68	78				
Running Total:	62	121	191	261	321	380	448	526	526			
67102 BAD WORDS!! HL: Old Village Inn										Total Points = 525		
Weekly Bonus Points: 105				Additional Bonus Points: 5						Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	68	60	75	77	54	66	62	58				
Running Total:	68	128	203	280	334	400	462	520	520			
67101 Here's The Thing HL: Old Village Inn										Total Points = 514		
Weekly Bonus Points: 110				Additional Bonus Points: 5						Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	62	62	60	65	54	60	74	72				
Running Total:	62	124	184	249	303	363	437	509	509			
67104 Misfits HL: Joanna American Legion Post 5											Total Points = 508	
Weekly Bonus Points: 105 Additional Bonus Points: 5									Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	50	71	60	53	76	60	84	49				
Running Total:	50	121	181	234	310	370	454	503	503			
67106 HIZZAH HL: The L						IL: The	Long	Way H	lome		Total Points = 502	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 10	5		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 5		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 1	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	68	68	55	60	73	70	51	52				
Running Total:	68	136	191	251	324	394	445	497	497			
67108 It Ain't Ov	er				F	IL: Hor	ney Br	ook An	ner. Le	g. Post 4	Total Points = 476	
Weekly Bonus Points: 76 Additional Bonus Points: 5									Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	60	68	70	60	57	64	32	60		•		
Running Total:	60	128	198	258	315	379	411	471	471			
67107 Bye HL: No Match This Week										Total Points = 0		
Weekly Bonus Poi	Addit	ional l					Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0				
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		•		
Running Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			

Printed 3/6/2025 Page 1 of 1